
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

8 : One Round not Against the Clock

Sharjah Equestrian & Racing Club - Indoor Sand Arena

0

YH(4-YO) + CH + Novice - (INDOOR ARENA) (YH 4 

Section)

238-1.1

325mpm

YH-4/CH: .80 - .90m | NV: .90 - 1.00m

01/10/2022 to 02/10/2022

Sharjah

02/10/2022

00:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

4

1

0

1

1

3

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1      INESSIE DU LIROT (4 yrs)(N/A) 66.18Abu Dhabi Police CavalarySultan Mohamed Almarzooqi Aljneibi(D1)(UAE ) 5

2      Inattendu D Ass (4 yrs)(N/A) 87.70Al Shira'a StablesOmar Abdulaziz Almarzooqi(D1/D1)(UAE ) 42

RET      ZUZMARA (4 yrs)(N/A) RETSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubKarina Hovland(D1/D1)(NOR ) RET

N/S      GHALIA (6 yrs)(N/A) NSEmirates Equestrian CentreShka. Latifa bint Ahmed Al Maktoum(D1/D1)(UAE ) NS
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